Date

01/04/
04
02/18/
04

11/06/
04

11/09/
04

11/10/
04

11/10/
04

11/10/
04
11/13/
04

11/13/
04

11/13/
04
11/13/
04

11/13/
04

11/16/
04

11/16/
04

11/16/
04

11/16/
04
11/16/
04

11/18/
04

11/18/
04
11/18/
04
11/19/
04
11/19/
04

Time

3:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
2:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
8:00 AM PST
8:00 AM PST
11:00 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST

9:30 AM PST

3:00 PM PST

Games for Clear Lake Falconhoops
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
fort bend marshall
fort bend austin
Clear Lake Falconhoops
smiley high school
Jersey Village

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Away
Scor

e

84

53

76

40

Home Team

pearland sophomores
lake jv
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake freshmen b
lake sophomores
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake jv
TBA
lake freshmen a
TBA
fort bend marshall
sophomores
lake freshmen b
fort bend marshall
freshman a
lake jv
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

TBA

Hom
e
Scor
e
0

0

75

68

65

50

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Tie
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Tie
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss
Win
Unscore
d
Loss
Win

Unscore
d



11/19/
04
11/20/
04
11/20/

04

11/20/
04

11/20/
04
11/20/
04
11/24/
04
11/24/
04

11/24/
04

11/24/
04
11/24/
04
11/26/

04

11/26/
04

11/27/
04
11/27/
04
11/27/
04
11/29/
04

11/29/
04

11/30/
04
11/30/
04
11/30/

04

12/02/
04

12/02/
04
12/02/
04
12/02/
04
12/02/

04
12/03/
04
12/03/
04

3:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

3:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:30 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

jesse jones
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
san antonio taft
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Katy Taylor
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
la porte high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
milby high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Baytown Sterling
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
KLEIN OAK
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

54 Clear Lake Falconhoops
milby freshmen a
lake jv
28 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
56 Clear Lake Falconhoops
la porte freshmen b
la porte sophopmores
lake jv
la porte freshmen a
56 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake jv
lake freshmen a
lake jv
lake freshmen a
65 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
baytown sterling

freshmen a
baytown sterling

sophomores
lake jv
76 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake sophomores
lake jv
50 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b

lake freshmen a

lake jv

68

50

45

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d
Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



12/03/
04
12/03/
04
12/03/

04

12/04/
04

12/04/
04
12/04/
04
12/04/
04
12/04/

04

12/04/
04

12/07/
04
12/07/
04
12/07/

04

12/07/
04

12/07/
04
12/09/
04
12/10/
04
12/11/

04

12/13/
04

12/13/
04
12/13/
04

12/13/
04

12/13/
04

12/17/
04

12/17/
04

12/17/
04
12/17/
04

12/18/
04

12/18/
04

11:00 AM
PST

2:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST
1:00 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
La Marque
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Nacogdoches

Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
deer park high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
north shore high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

south houston high school

TBA
31 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake jv

lake freshmen a

TBA

59 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA

42 Clear Lake Falconhoops

deer park sophomores
deer park freshmen b
deer park jv
deer park freshmen a
60 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake sophomores
TBA
lake freshmen b
north shore sophomores
north shore jv
north shore freshmen a
68 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
lake sophomores

21 Clear Lake Falconhoops

55

53

48

60

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win



12/18/
04
12/18/

04

12/18/
04

12/21/
04

12/21/
04
12/21/
04
12/21/
04
12/21/
04

12/28/
04

12/29/
04
12/29/
04
12/29/

04

12/29/
04

12/29/
04
12/30/
04
12/30/
04
12/30/

04

01/04/
05

01/04/
05

01/04/
05
01/04/
05

01/04/
05

01/07/
05
01/07/
05
01/07/

05
01/07/
05
01/07/
05
01/11/
05

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

6:30 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

4:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
pasadena memorial high
school
Austin East
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
St. Andrews
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
memphis east
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazoswood high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops

TBA
lake jv
TBA
pasadena memorial
freshman b
lake sophomores
memorial jv
lake freshmen a
52 Clear Lake Falconhoops
70 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
south houston
sophomores
south houston freshmen a
south houston jv
40 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
TBA
53 Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland sophomores
lake freshmen b
pearland freshmen a
lake jv
38 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
lake freshmen b
brazoswood freshmen a
brazoswood jv

50 Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake freshmen b

72

63

70

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win

Unscore
d



01/11/
05
01/11/
05
01/11/
05
01/11/
05
01/14/
05
01/14/
05
01/14/
05
01/14/
05
01/14/
05
01/18/
05
01/18/
05
01/18/
05
01/18/
05
01/18/
05
01/21/
05
01/21/
05
01/21/
05
01/21/
05
01/21/
05
01/25/
05
01/25/
05
01/25/
05
01/25/
05
01/25/
05
01/28/
05
01/28/
05
01/28/
05
01/28/
05

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:25 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
fort bend bush high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
galveston ball freshmen b
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
galveston ball high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake sophomores
clear creek freshmen a
lake jv
57 Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin freshmen b
lake sophomores
alvin freshmen a
lake jv
46 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen a
lake freshmen b
TBA
TBA
64 Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook sophomores
clear brook freshmen b

clear brook freshmen a

lake jv
59 Clear Lake Falconhoops
0 Clear Lake Falconhoops

galveston ball sophomores
lake jv
lake freshmen a
55 Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland freshmen b
pearland sophomores
pearland freshmen a

lake jv

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Tie
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



01/28/
05

02/01/
05
02/01/
05

02/01/
05

02/01/
05
02/01/
05
02/04/

05

02/04/
05

02/04/
05

02/04/
05

02/04/
05
02/08/
05

02/08/
05

02/08/
05
02/08/
05
02/08/

05
02/15/
05
02/15/
05
02/15/
05
02/15/
05
02/15/
05
02/18/
05
02/18/
05
02/18/
05
02/18/
05
02/18/
05
02/22/
05
02/25/
05

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

pearland high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazoswood high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
galveston ball high school
la porte high school

humble high school

66 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
lake freshmen b
brazoswood freshmen a
lake jv
46 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
clear creek freshmen b
clear creek jv
lake freshmen a
52 Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin sophomores
lake freshmen b
alvin jv
alvin freshmen a
48 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
lake freshmen b
clear brook jv
clear brook freshmen a
61 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
galveston ball sophomores
galveston ball freshmen a

galveston ball jv

63 Clear Lake Falconhoops
38 Clear Lake Falconhoops
62 Clear Lake Falconhoops

62

0

0

64

58

59

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
Win
Win

Loss



03/01/
05

03/04/
05
03/05/
05
03/10/
05
03/11/
05
03/12/
05

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



