Games for Clear Lake Falconhoops Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/04/ 04	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/18/ 04	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/06/ 04	12:00 PM PST	TBA	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/09/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/10/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/10/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
11/10/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/13/ 04	8:00 AM PST	TBA	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/13/ 04	8:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/13/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/13/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/13/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/16/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall sophomores	0	Unscore d
11/16/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/16/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall freshman a	0	Unscore d
11/16/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/16/ 04	6:00 PM PST	fort bend marshall	84	Clear Lake Falconhoops	75	Loss
11/18/ 04	2:00 PM PST	fort bend austin	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	68	Win
11/18/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/18/ 04	6:30 PM PST	smiley high school	76	Clear Lake Falconhoops	65	Loss
11/19/ 04	9:30 AM PST	Jersey Village	40	Clear Lake Falconhoops	50	Win
11/19/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d

11/19/ 04	3:30 PM PST	jesse jones	54	Clear Lake Falconhoops	68	Win
11/20/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		milby freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/20/ 04	12:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/20/ 04	12:30 PM PST	san antonio taft	28	Clear Lake Falconhoops	50	Win
11/20/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/20/ 04	6:30 PM PST	Katy Taylor	56	Clear Lake Falconhoops	45	Loss
11/24/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		la porte freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/24/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		la porte sophopmores	0	Unscore d
11/24/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/24/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		la porte freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/24/ 04	1:00 PM PST	la porte high school	56	Clear Lake Falconhoops	55	Loss
11/26/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/26/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/27/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/27/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/27/ 04	1:00 PM PST	milby high school	65	Clear Lake Falconhoops	67	Win
11/29/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/29/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		baytown sterling freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/30/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		baytown sterling sophomores	0	Unscore d
11/30/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/30/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Baytown Sterling	76	Clear Lake Falconhoops	69	Loss
12/02/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/02/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/02/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/02/ 04	3:30 PM PST	KLEIN OAK	50	Clear Lake Falconhoops	70	Win
12/02/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/03/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/03/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d

12/03/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore
12/03/ 04	2:00 PM PST	La Marque	31	Clear Lake Falconhoops	55	Win
12/03/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/04/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/04/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/04/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/04/ 04	12:30 PM PST	Nacogdoches	59	Clear Lake Falconhoops	53	Loss
12/04/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/04/ 04	5:00 PM PST	clear brook high school	42	Clear Lake Falconhoops	48	Win
12/07/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/07/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/07/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park jv	0	Unscore d
12/07/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/07/ 04	6:00 PM PST	deer park high school	60	Clear Lake Falconhoops	56	Loss
12/09/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/10/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/11/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/13/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/13/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		north shore sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/13/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		north shore jv	0	Unscore d
12/13/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		north shore freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/13/ 04	6:00 PM PST	north shore high school	68	Clear Lake Falconhoops	45	Loss
12/17/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/18/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/18/ 04	1:00 PM PST	south houston high school	21	Clear Lake Falconhoops	60	Win

12/18/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
12/18/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/18/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pasadena memorial freshman b	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		memorial jv	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 04	1:00 PM PST	pasadena memorial high school	52	Clear Lake Falconhoops	72	Win
12/28/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Austin East	70	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Loss
12/29/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/29/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		south houston sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/29/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		south houston freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/29/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		south houston jv	0	Unscore d
12/29/ 04	6:30 PM PST	St. Andrews	40	Clear Lake Falconhoops	72	Win
12/30/ 04	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/30/ 04	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
12/30/ 04	4:00 PM PST	memphis east	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Win
01/04/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/04/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/04/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/04/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/04/ 05	6:30 PM PST	pearland high school	38	Clear Lake Falconhoops	37	Loss
01/07/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/07/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/07/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/07/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood jv	0	Unscore d
01/07/ 05	6:30 PM PST	brazoswood high school	50	Clear Lake Falconhoops	70	Win
01/11/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d

01/11/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/11/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/11/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/11/ 05	6:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	57	Clear Lake Falconhoops	47	Loss
01/14/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/14/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/14/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/14/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/14/ 05	6:30 PM PST	alvin high school	46	Clear Lake Falconhoops	53	Win
01/18/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/18/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/18/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
01/18/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
01/18/ 05	6:30 PM PST	fort bend bush high school	64	Clear Lake Falconhoops	68	Win
01/21/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/21/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/21/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/21/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/21/ 05	6:30 PM PST	clear brook high school	59	Clear Lake Falconhoops	71	Win
01/25/ 05	3:30 PM PST	galveston ball freshmen b	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/25/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/25/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/25/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/25/ 05	6:30 PM PST	galveston ball high school	55	Clear Lake Falconhoops	60	Win
01/28/ 05	3:25 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/28/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/28/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/28/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d

01/28/ 05	6:30 PM PST	pearland high school	66	Clear Lake Falconhoops	62	Loss
02/01/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/01/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/01/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/01/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
02/01/ 05	6:30 PM PST	brazoswood high school	46	Clear Lake Falconhoops	52	Win
02/04/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/04/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/04/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek jv	0	Unscore d
02/04/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/04/ 05	6:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	52	Clear Lake Falconhoops	50	Loss
02/08/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/08/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/08/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin jv	0	Unscore d
02/08/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/08/ 05	6:30 PM PST	alvin high school	48	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Win
02/15/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/15/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/15/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook jv	0	Unscore d
02/15/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/15/ 05	6:30 PM PST	clear brook high school	61	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Loss
02/18/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/18/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/18/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/18/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball jv	0	Unscore d
02/18/ 05	6:30 PM PST	galveston ball high school	63	Clear Lake Falconhoops	64	Win
02/22/ 05	6:00 PM PST	la porte high school	38	Clear Lake Falconhoops	58	Win
02/25/ 05	6:00 PM PST	humble high school	62	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Loss

03/01/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
03/04/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
03/05/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
03/10/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
03/11/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
03/12/ 05	11:00 AM PST	TBA	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie